Web: www.penn-elcom.com
E-Mail: info@penn-elcom.com
R4066 Series: 600mm Wide x 600mm Deep
Available Unit Sizes: 18U, 22U, 32U, 37U, 42U or 47U
Mounting Depths: Min: 150mm / Max: 500mm
Available Front Doors: Glass or Perforated Steel
R4086 Series: 600mm Wide x 800mm Deep
Available Unit Sizes: 22U, 32U, 37U, 42U or 47U

of adjuster feet from 30mm to
95mm.
Adjuster feet
6c
• Adjustable mounting depth from
150mm to 900mm.
• No more cage nuts with the M6
threaded rack rails
Threaded Rails
5
* P/N: R40-R84-DOOR-LOCK
600mm Wide Enclosures
600mm Wide x 600mm Deep Rack Enclosures
Part Numbers Dimensions
Glass Door Vented Door Size (U) Height Weight
R4066-18UK R4066-V-18UK 18U 902mm 55kg
R4066-22UK R4066-V-22UK 22U 1.08m 62kg
R4066-32UK R4066-V-32UK 32U 1.52m 76kg
R4066-37UK R4066-V-37UK 37U 1.75m 83kg
R4066-42UK R4066-V-42UK 42U 1.97m 90kg
R4066-47UK R4066-V-47UK 47U 2.19m 97kg
600mm Wide x 800mm Deep Rack Enclosures
Part Numbers Dimensions
Glass Door Vented Door Size (U) Height Weight
R4086-22UK R4086-V-22UK 22U 1.08m 68kg
R4086-32UK R4086-V-32UK 32U 1.52m 88kg
R4086-37UK R4086-V-37UK 37U 1.75m 98kg
R4086-42UK R4086-V-42UK 42U 1.97m 108kg
R4086-47UK R4086-V-47UK 47U 2.19m 118kg
600mm Wide x 1000mm Deep Rack Enclosures
Part Numbers Dimensions
Glass Door Vented Door Size (U) Height Weight
R4106-22UK R4106-V-22UK 22U 1.08m 75kg
R4106-32UK R4106-V-32UK 32U 1.52m 100kg
R4106-37UK R4106-V-37UK 37U 1.75m 112kg
R4106-42UK R4106-V-42UK 42U 1.97m 125kg
R4106-47UK R4106-V-47UK 47U 2.19m 140kg
1
1
2
2

Adjuster feet
6c
• Adjustable mounting depth from
150mm to 900mm.
• No more cage nuts with the M6
threaded rack rails
Threaded Rails
5
* P/N: R40-R84-DOOR-LOCK
800mm Wide Enclosures
Web: www.penn-elcom.com
E-Mail: info@penn-elcom.com
800mm Wide x 800mm Deep Rack Enclosures
Part Numbers Dimensions
Glass Door Vented Door Size (U) Height Weight
R4088-22UK R4088-V-22UK 22U 1.1m 85kg
R4088-27UK R4088-V-27UK 27U 1.32m 93kg
R4088-32UK R4088-V-32UK 32U 1.54m 109kg
R4088-35UK R4088-V-35UK 35U 1.67m 117kg
R4088-37UK R4088-V-37UK 37U 1.76m 120kg
R4088-42UK R4088-V-42UK 42U 1.98m 131kg
R4088-45UK R4088-V-45UK 45U 2.12m 137kg
R4088-47UK R4088-V-47UK 47U 2.21m 141kg
800mm Wide x 1000mm Deep Rack Enclosures
Part Numbers Dimensions
Glass Door Vented Door Size (U) Height Weight
R4108-22UK R4108-V-22UK 22U 1.1m 95kg
R4108-27UK R4108-V-27UK 27U 1.32m 106kg
R4108-32UK R4108-V-32UK 32U 1.54m 120kg
R4108-35UK R4108-V-35UK 35U 1.67m 130kg
R4108-37UK R4108-V-37UK 37U 1.76m 133kg
R4108-42UK R4108-V-42UK 42U 1.98m 144kg
R4108-45UK R4108-V-45UK 45U 2.12m 151kg
R4108-47UK R4108-V-47UK 47U 2.21m 155kg